152 1300 784371    /   www.gvf.net.au   /   Product Catalogue
VA
LV
ES
G
AL
VA
N
IS
ED
M
AL
LE
AB
LE
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 F
IT
TI
N
G
S
B
LA
CK
 &
 G
AL
ST
EE
L
FI
TT
IN
G
S
H
IG
H
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
FI
TT
IN
G
S
CA
M
LO
CK
S
R
O
LL
 G
R
O
O
VE
B
U
TT
W
EL
D
FL
AN
G
ES
REDUCERS
ROLL GROOVE
GVF CODE 90° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGR04032 RGR04032G 40 x 32 48.3 x 42.4 64 0.26
RGR05040 RGR05040G 50 x 40 60.3 x 48.3 64 0.32
RGR06550 RGR06550G 65 x 50 76.1 x 60.3 64 0.43
RGR08050 RGR08050G 80 x 50 88.9 x 60.3 64 0.56
RGR08065 RGR08065G 80 x 65 88.9 x 76.1 64 0.72
RGR10050 RGR10050G 100 x 50 114.3 x 60.3 76 0.84
RGR10065 RGR10065G 100 x 65 114.3 x 76.1 76 0.94
RGR10080 RGR10080G 100 x 80 114.3 x 88.9 76 0.93
RGR15080 RGR15080G 150 x 80 165.1 x 88.9 102 1.85
RGR150100 RGR150100G 150 x 100 165.1 x 114.3 102 2.08
RGR200150 RGR200150G 200 x 150 219.1 x 165.1 127 4.9
GVF CODE 90° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGR08025B RGR08025BG 80 x 25 88.9 64 0.63
RGR10025B RGR10025BG 100 x 25 114.3 76 0.91
RGR15025B RGR15025BG 150 x 25 165.1 102 1.97
GVF CODE 90° DN SIZE
(mm)
SUITS OD
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)PAINTED GALV
RGRT10080 RGRT10080G 100 x 80 114.3 x 88.9 101 101 2.86
RGRT15080 RGRT15080G 150 x 80 165.1 x 88.9 140 140 6.48
RGRT150100 RGRT150100G 150 x 100 165.1 x 114.3 140 140 6.91
SPECIFICATIONS
Cold Working Pressure
1600 kPa / 300 PSI
STANDARD
Material
ASTM A536
Design
AWWA C606
MATERIALS
Body Ductile Iron
Gasket EPDM